23 22 o 20 19 18 n 15

2
LEAQI5_SVC

PROPRIETARY NOTICE:

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF HIGH END SYSTEMS INC., (ALSO DBA LIGHTWAVE RESEARCH) AND IS GIVEN TO THE RECEIVER IN CONFIDENCE
THE RECEIVER ACCEPTS AND AGREES THAT, EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED BY HIGH END SYSTEMS, THE RECEIVER WILL NOT PERMIT THE USE OF THE DOCUMENT OR ANY COPY THEREOF OR THE
INFORMATION THEREIN, WILL NOT COPY OR PERMIT COPYING THE DOCUMENT WILL NOT DISCLOSE TO OTHERS EITHER THE DOCUMENT OR THE INFORMATION THEREIN, AND WILL UPON COMPLETION

FOR SERVICE

REFERENCE ONLY

OF THE NEED TO RETAIN THE DOCUMENT, OR UPON DEMAND, RETURN THE DOCUMENT WITHOUT RETAINING ANY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER
70 T H 0 S 8 M 13

30 | [WASHERIOFLT203X62555 90706056 WASHER,FLAT, #10_.203X.625X.056-011 SS
29 I [svais 90717022 TUBING,3/8" SAE 30R7 FUEL/EMIS
28 | STRAIN_RELIEF 90414008 STRAIN RELIEF, POWERGRIP BLK CL/CX
21 | SW333 90702154 STANDOFF,10-32 X .375 QD THD SLOTTED
26 4 |SCREWM3PPO6BZ 90709143 SCREW,M3 PHIL PAN 06 BZ
25 12 [SCREW8-32PP313W-BZ 90709136 SCREW,8-32 PHIL PAN §5/16 BZ W/STAR WSHR
24 4 |SCREW8-32PP500BZ 90709090 SCREW,8-32 PHIL PAN 1/2 M/S BZ
23 4 |SCREW8-32PF380UC-BZP 90709141 SCREW,8-32 PHIL FLAT UC 3/8 BZ PATCH
22 3 |SCREW4-40PF250UC-SZP 90711044 SCREW,4-40 PHIL FLAT UC 1/4 PATCH
21 2 |SCREW0-32AS380 90701083 SCREW, 10-32 SOCKET SET 3/8 ALLOY, CUP PT BLK
20 4 |SCREWI0-32PP313W-§Z 90709181 SCREW, 10-32 PHIL PAN 5/16 MS CS SZ SWE
19 | SCREWI0-32PP380SS 90709148 SCREW, 10-32 PHIL PAN 3/8 SS
18 6 |SCREW8-18PP380W-BZ 90709142 SCREW, #8 PHIL PAN 3/8 B W/STAR WASHER
17 3 |SCREW8-18PP380BTYPE-BZ [90709128 SCREW, #8 PHIL PAN 3/8 B TYPE BZ
16 | RINGIOOOEXT 90701071 RETAINER,RING ZINC YELLOW (1.00 ID)
15 I |Ksaoz2 NA PAN TUBE ASSY, S-CMD
14 4 |NUT8-32KEP 90703023 NUT,8-32 KEPS NUT SZ
13 | NUT500NPT_NYLON 90703030 NUT, 1/2 NPT STRAIN RELIEF CYBER, CX
12 | |LABEL38X38GND 99410006 LABEL,CE/UL GROUND WIRE
I I [sv336 99430044 GEAR.PULLEY 48 TOOTH W/HOLE MACHINED EXT
10 4 |RUBBER_FT 90410089 FOOT, RUBBER STC/NH LONG
9 I |svis58 99360016 FLANGE, PULLEY PAN/TILT
8 | |spa65 99260447 CAP.BRG SUPRT 910PPG, DIECAST, MACHINED
1 I |swiss 99260285 BRACKET,PAN BEARING MOUNT STUDIO BEAM
B I |Ksi68 99260490 BRACKET, PAN SUPPORT S-CMD- 1200
5 I [svaozs 80010102EF |BOARD,5 PIN XLR ASSY
4 | |BELT2P_375W_68T0OTH 99360006 BELT, TIMING .2P 3/8"W 67 TOOTH STC
3 I [wp216_ 90719068 BEARING,PEER 6006-2RS-NR
2 TR 80071912 BASEPLATE/SIDE PANEL,ASSY COATED STPX
I I [swaiTs NA ASSY,LOWER BEARING, STUDIO BEAM
ITEM N0 OTY FILENAME PART NO DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED |RELEASE DATE: CE: i 2105 GRACY FARMS LANE
e oL TOEACES . [CNG. o M "Nt e s
0 PLACE DECIMAL = 20 38 [\p FAX (512) 832-4128  LIGHTWAVE
| PLACE DECIMAL = £0.25
3 PUACE DEChuALs =20 33 [wre: ORW svaseme® hifp://nwm highend. con RESEARCHa
ANGLES = 0.5 DESCRIPTION:
FOR PAINTED PARTS ReFer To|ENCLOSURE, ASM, TOP-BOX, STPX
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [waveriar e
ALL COMPONENTS, NATERIALS AND | CHARTED NA
FINISHES TO BE RoHS COMPLIANT
W4 ‘AQLER;?ETSS"’TEQE"ONS PER SI PART NO. DRAWING NO. REV.
s THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION wwe | [NTERNAL [LEAOTS_SVC
! . . - S - ,D‘MENS‘ONSBARE IN M‘LHMETERS 61 D0 WOT SCALE ]sSALE: 0,630 [SHEET: 1 OF 1




